CONTENTS

Acknowledgments ix
List of Abbreviations Xi
Chapter One: Introductory 1
Chapter Two: Knowledge and Estimation

of Blake During His Lifetime 8

Chapter Three: Knowledge and Opinion of Blake
up to Gilchrist
The First Biographers 25
Early Critical Views—The
Mystic, the Madman,
and the Seer 34
The First Blakeans 51

Chapter Four: The Mid-Century Revival—

Biography

Gilchrist’s Life; Swinburne’s

William Blake, Part 1 65
Chapter Five: The Mid-Century Revival—

Texts and Criticism

The Selections, ed. D. G. Rossetti;

Swinburne’s William Blake, Part

II; the Pickering Editions; the

Aldine Blake
Editorial Policy: A General
Introduction 101
Poetical Sketches 114
Songs of Innocence and of
Experience 121

The Manuscript Poetry 134



viii

Chapter Six:

Chapter Seven:

Chapter Eight:

Afterword
Appendix:

Contents

The Mid-Century Revival—

The Prophetic Books

Swinburne’s William Blake, Part
III; the Aldine Blake

Legacy of the Revival—

Minor Critics

Smetham, Saintsbury, Thomson;
Spiritists; the Reaction

The Ellis-Yeats Edition

Blake Into Print—Appearances

of Blake’s Writings |
Poems and Prose Pieces
from Poetical Sketches
Songs of Innocence and of
Experience up to 1863
Poems in Manuscript ———
Gilchrist’s Life of Blake
D. G. Rossetti’s Texts of
“Broken Love” and “The
Woman Taken in Adultery!”
Shepherd’s Editions
Swinburne’s William Blake
The Aldine Blake
Engraved Writings (Other
than Songs of Innocence and
of Experience), Complete or
in Extracts, up to the Ellis-
Yeats Edition, and the Dates
of Facsimile Editions

Selected Bibliography

General Index
Blake Index

147

168
190
227

231

233

235
238
240

249
262
263
267

271
291
297
309



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


