## **CONTENTS**

s	ix
ions	хi
Introductory	1
Knowledge and Estimation of Blake During His Lifetime	8
Knowledge and Opinion of Blake up to Gilchrist	
Early Critical Views—The	25
•	34
The First Blakeans	51
The Mid-Century Revival—Biography Gilchrist's Life; Swinburne's William Blake, Part I	65
The Mid-Century Revival— Texts and Criticism The Selections, ed. D. G. Rossetti; Swinburne's William Blake, Part II; the Pickering Editions; the Aldine Blake	
Introduction	101
Poetical Sketches	114
Songs of Innocence and of	
Experience	121
The Manuscript Poetry	134
	Introductory  Knowledge and Estimation of Blake During His Lifetime  Knowledge and Opinion of Blake up to Gilchrist  The First Biographers Early Critical Views—The Mystic, the Madman, and the Seer The First Blakeans  The Mid-Century Revival— Biography Gilchrist's Life; Swinburne's William Blake, Part I  The Mid-Century Revival— Texts and Criticism The Selections, ed. D. G. Rossetti; Swinburne's William Blake, Part II; the Pickering Editions; the Aldine Blake Editorial Policy: A General Introduction Poetical Sketches Songs of Innocence and of Experience

viii Contents

Chapter Six:	The Mid-Century Revival— The Prophetic Books Swinburne's William Blake, Part III; the Aldine Blake	147
Chapter Seven:	Legacy of the Revival— Minor Critics Smetham, Saintsbury, Thomson; Spiritists: the Reaction	168
	Spiritists; the Reaction	
Chapter Eight:	The Ellis-Yeats Edition	190
Afterword		227
Appendix:	Blake Into Print—Appearances	
	of Blake's Writings	231
	Poems and Prose Pieces	
	from Poetical Sketches	233
	Songs of Innocence and of	
	Experience up to 1863	235
	Poems in Manuscript ——	238
	Gilchrist's Life of Blake	240
	D. G. Rossetti's Texts of	
	"Broken Love" and "The	2.40
	Woman Taken in Adultery!"	249
	Shepherd's Editions Swinburne's William Blake	262 263
	The Aldine Blake	267
	Engraved Writings (Other	207
	than Songs of Innocence and	
	of Experience), Complete or	
	in Extracts, up to the Ellis-	
	Yeats Edition, and the Dates	
	of Facsimile Editions	271
Selected Bibliograph	ıy	291
General Index	-	297
Blake Index		309